Opening of bids is subject to availability of Tender Committee members and
shall be conducted in the presence of the Tender Committee.

2 Weeks from the date of issue of Work Order

12 Months from the date of Completion Certificate issued by the Bank's
Architect

*25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

5% of Contract Value or Actual Work Amount, whichever is higher (Retention
Money @5% shall be deducted from bills)

5% of Total Contract Value, valid for 14 months (12 months DLP + 2 months

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालयः राधा रमन रोड, निकट रघुवीर कोल्ड स्टोरेज, मैनपुरी - २०५००१

[...]

of contract.

Memorandum

Particulars

Description of
Work

Earnest Money
Deposit

Security Deposit
Time for

Completion

Details

Furnishing & Electrical Works for New Premises at Aunchha Branch, UttarPradesh Gramin Bank, Regional Office Mainpuri

25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

5% of contract value or actual work amount, whichever is higher
2 Weeks from the date of commencement

If this tender is accepted, I/we agree to abide by all the terms and conditions of the contract. I/we
have deposited the Earnest Money Deposit of 25,000/- in the prescribed form.